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Tamaulipas

XEGH-AM

Nuevo Ledn

852

21

2.46%

296

2,415

1,104

0.05%

Tamaulipas

XEGH-AM

Tamaulipas

852

831

97.54%

2,265

1,359,803

829,731

41.60%




EGH-AM uevo Ledn 2.46% 7,902 7,746 0.23%
EGH-AM amaulipas 831 97.54% 1,089,518 1,086,981 42.48%

XEGH-AM 1,263,346 772,439 348,795 257,208 314,512

XEGH-AM 2,415 1,104
XEGH-AM 2,249 96,457 57,292 24,455 17,531 21,708




